Races this series:
Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,

Div 1,

18 entries

T3380
8843
3362

5737
5587
380
6055
9172
5536
6704
3239
14214
8289
4319
8774
2336
4649

Baveria 38
Ross 780
Elliot 7
Young 11
Marauder 29
Ross 930
Farr 9.2
Evens 26
Farr 9.2
Lotus 9.2
Dickson 31

Nearly

Lotus 9.2
Lambert SR26
Reactor 25
Farr 38

Cruising Div, 4 entries

T4185
3810
5468

Race date:

Division 1, start time 1325

Joker 7.8
Chico 30
Davidson 28

Madness

Am Meer
Tatra Lass
White Heat
Flying Circus
Minika
Stunned Mullet
True Blue
Amnesia

2 Low 4 Zero
Alize

Smokie
Ex-tension
Kaia

Mint Condition
Strictly Business
Bluebell
Celebrity

Bojangles
Chickadee

Out to Lunch
Millennium Spirit

Sunday, 10 July, 2016

Lowry Bay Yacht Club

Race

Winter Series

6 Race 4 completed, 1 race discarded after 4.
ISAF Rule A9 applies

Wind direction: NE

T3380 M & P Harward Madness
14214 C Longstaff & J Watson Ex-tension
3362 J Hayter Tatra Lass
A Stanton White Heat
8289 P Weeks Kaia
8843 G Thorn & K Mathison Am Meer
380 Stunned Mullet
2336 M Nolan Bluebell
4319 J Hermans Mint Condition
5587 | White Minika
3239 | Harder Smokie
9172 G & W Edwards Amnesia
5536 P Clarke & D Snelson 2 Low 4 Zero
8774 G & S Eathorne Strictly Business
6055 | Blair True Blue
5737 W & P Snowden Flying Circus
Cruising Division, start time 1330
T4185 B Mavor Bojangles

5468 J Darby

T Heydenrijk
3810 M Melhuish

email:

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Out to Lunch
Millennium Spirit
Chickadee

1 3 4
1 1 (8) 3
6 4 2 9)
3 2 7 (12)
4 7 5 (10)
(16) 11 1 5
9= 5 (12) 4
7 3 11 (13)
(15) 9 4 8
12) 12 3 7
13 (14) 10 2
(dnc) dnc 6 1
11 (15) 9 6
2 8 (dnc) dnc
5 10 (dnc) dnc
9= (16) 14 dnf
14 6 (dnc) dnc
8 13 (dnc) dnc
(dnc) dnc 13 11
1 1 (2) 2
4 2 1 1
2 3 (dnc) dnc
3 4 (dnc) dnc
Race 1

Finish

time place

14:40:44 8

14:38:31 6

14:34:17 1

14:39:40 7

14:35:16 2

14:38:16 5

14:36:21 3

14:50:48 16

14:46:26 13

14:47:40 14

14:44:56 11

14:48:11 15

14:45:06 12

14:37:11 4

14:42:59 10

14:40:53 9

14:45:36 2

14:49:51 4

14:41:28 1

14:49:42 3

Saved: 10-Jul-16 at 08:58 pm

6
Wind speed: 5
Elapsed

time place

1:15:44 8 .669
1:13:31 6 .700
1:09:17 1 .751
1:14:40 7 .701
1:10:16 2 .745
1:13:16 5 .719
1:11:21 3 .740
1:25:48 16 .627
1:21:26 13 .668
1:22:40 14 .658
1:19:56 11 .681
1:23:11 15 .658
1:20:06 12 .684
1:12:11 4 .768
1:17:59 10 711
1:15:53 9 .829
1:15:36 2 .586
1:19:51 4 577
1:11:28 1 .658
1:19:42 3 592

Points Place
5 1
12 2=
12 2=
16 4
17 5

18.5 6
21 7=
21 7=
22 9
25 10
26 1=
26 1=
29 13
34 14

38,5 15
39 16
40 17
43 18
4 1=
4 1=
10 3
12 4

Club Handicap
TCF corr.time place

50:40
51:28
52:02
52:20
52:21
52:41
52:48
53:48
54:24
54:24
54:26
54:44 12
54:47 13
55:26 14
55:27 15
1:02:54 16
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Race 2

Race date: Sunday, 10 July, 2016

Wind direction: NE Wind speed: 6
Finish Elapsed Club Handicap
time place time place TCF corr.time place
Division 1, start time 1500
T3380 M & P Harward Madness 16:15:38 5 1:15:38 5 .679 51:21 1
3362 J Hayter Tatra Lass 16:12:04 2 1:12:04 2 .759 54:42 2
380 Stunned Mullet 16:13:24 3 1:13:24 3 .T47 54:50 3
8843 G Thorn & K Mathison Am Meer 16:15:59 6 1:15:59 6 .730 55:28 4
5587 | White Minika 16:25:01 11 1:25:01 11 .654 55:36 5
8774 G & S Eathorne Strictly Business 16:13:56 4 1:13:56 4 .760 56:11 6
A Stanton White Heat 16:19:39 9 1:19:39 9 .706 56:14 7
14214 C Longstaff & J Watson Ex-tension 16:19:28 8 1:19:28 8 .710 56:25 8
6055 | Blair True Blue 16:20:37 10 1:20:37 10 .705 56:50 9
8289 P Weeks Kaia 16:16:27 7 1:16:27 7 .756 57:48 10
5737 W & P Snowden Flying Circus 16:11:50 1 1:11:50 1 .829 59:33 11
9172 G & W Edwards Amnesia 16:31:47 13 1:31:47 13 .649 59:34 12
2336 M Nolan Bluebell 16:38:26 16 1:38:26 16 .627 1:01:43 13
5536 P Clarke & D Snelson 2 Low 4 Zero 16:31:12 12 1:31:12 12 .684 1:02:23 14
3239 | Harder Smokie 16:33:42 14 1:33:42 14 .673 1:03:04 15
4319 J Hermans Mint Condition 16:38:04 15 1:38:04 15 .667 1:05:25 16
Cruising Division, start time 1505
T4185 B Mavor Bojangles 16:19:11 1 1:14:11 1 .588 43:37 1
3810 M Melhuish Chickadee 16:21:34 2 1:16:34 2 591 45:15 2
5468 J Darby Out to Lunch 16:27:59 4 1:22:59 4 572 47:28 3
T Heydenrijk Millennium Spirit 16:26:30 3 1:21:30 3 .653 53:13 4
Race 3
Race date: Sunday, 7 August, 2016
Wind direction: S Wind speed: 16
Finish Elapsed Club Handicap
time place time place TCF corr.time place
Division 1, start time 1300
5737 W & P Snowden Flying Circus 13:50:39 1 50:39 1 .823 41:41 1
8843 G Thorn & K Mathison Am Meer 13:57:27 2 57:27 2 .730 41:56 2
9172 G & W Edwards Amnesia 14:04:55 7 1:04:55 7 .647 42:00 3
6055 | Blair True Blue 14:01:40 4 1:01:40 4 .705 43:28 4
A Stanton White Heat 14:02:46 6 1:02:46 6 .709 44:30 5
6704 P King & G Wabnitz Alize 14:11:54 13 1:11:54 13 .622 44:43 6
3362 J Hayter Tatra Lass 13:59:14 3 59:14 3 .765 45:19 7
T3380 M & P Harward Madness 14:06:48 8 1:06:48 8 .679 45:21 8
3239 | Harder Smokie 14:08:51 11 1:08:51 11 .671 46:12 9
5536 P Clarke & D Snelson 2 Low 4 Zero 14:08:23 10 1:08:23 10 .679 46:26 10
380 Stunned Mullet 14:02:.05 5 1:02:05 5 757 47:00 11
5587 | White Minika 14:11:27 12 1:11:27 12 .658 47:01 12
4649 D Campbell Celebrity 14:.07:25 9 1:07:25 9 734 49:29 13
4319 J Hermans Mint Condition 14:14:22 14 1:14:22 14 .667 49:36 14
Cruising Division, start time 1310
3810 M Melhuish Chickadee 14:15:03 1 1:05:03 1 .590 38:23 1
T4185 B Mavor Bojangles 14:18:14 2 1:08:14 2 .595 40:36 2
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Race 4

Race date: Sunday, 7 August, 2016

Wind direction: S Wind speed: 12
Finish Elapsed Club Handicap
time place time place TCF corr.time place
Division 1, start time 1425

6704 P King & G Wabnitz Alize 16:10:10 12 1:45:10 12 .621  1:05:19 1
5536 P Clarke & D Snelson 2 Low 4 Zero 16:04:52 9 1:39:52 9 675 1:07:25 2
T3380 M & P Harward Madness 16:04:01 8 1:39:01 8 .681 1:07:26 3
5587 | White Minika 16:08:41 11 1:43:41 11 .654 1:07:49 4
5737 W & P Snowden Flying Circus 15:47:.03 1 1:22:.03 1 .827 1:07:51 5
3239 | Harder Smokie 16:07:33 10 1:42:33 10 .664 1:08:06 6
9172 G & W Edwards Amnesia 16:10:30 13 1:45:30 13 .646 1:08:09 7
6055 | Blair True Blue 16:02:13 5 1:37.13 5 .708 1:08:50 8
8843 G Thorn & K Mathison Am Meer 16:00:26 3 1:35:26 3 732 1:09:51 9
A Stanton White Heat 16:03:43 7 1:38:43 7 712 1:10:17 10
4649 D Campbell Celebrity 16:02:30 6 1:37:30 6 732 1:11:22 11
3362 J Hayter Tatra Lass 15:568:53 2 1:33:53 2 767 1:12:01 12
380 Stunned Mullet 16:02:09 4 1:37.09 4 754 1:13:15 13

4319 J Hermans Mint Condition < dnf>

Cruising Division, start time 1430

3810 M Melhuish Chickadee 15:40:57 1 1:10:57 1 .590 41:52 1
T4185 B Mavor Bojangles 15:47:34 2 1:17:34 2 .592 45:55 2
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